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FruitRun
21.09.2013

Pte¢ Numer Imie Nazwisko 2500m 5000m 7500m Czas brutto
Hicron Runners 3:28:27,68
M 23  Piotr Osiadty 0:11:18.57 0:23:33.16 0:35:57.75 0:47:54.61
M 24 Szymon Gatandziej 0:11:21.4 0:23:40.30 0:36:1.3 0:48:10.74
M 25 Woijciech Maczugowski  0:13:33.75 0:28:33.31 0:44:12.82 0:59:33.6
M 26 Przemystaw Kabata 0:11:48.84 0:24:41.56 0:37:54.12 0:52:49.27
RockandRoll Team 3:30:35,52
M 63 Marek Duda 0:12:23.51 0:25:35.24 0:39:3.48 0:52:1.92
M 64 Adam Wiercigroch  0:12:53.84 0:26:36.62 0:40:48.87 0:54:29.18
M 65 Bartek Skwirthanski  0:13:1.79  0:27:15.68 0:42:6.42 0:56:32.62
M 66 Darek Nikcinski 0:10:58.23 0:22:50.72 0:35:22.5 0:47:31.80
Nokia Solutions and Networks 3:54:59,28
M 14 Przemystaw Tomczyszyn 0:12:58.12 0:27:11.49 0:42:29.60 0:57:19.19
M 15 Rafat Skocelas 0:12:55.4 0:27:13.18 0:42:27.88 0:56:27.66
M 16 tukasz Marszalek 0:14:8.94  0:29:3.57 0:44:15.13 0:59:22.49
M 17 Bartosz Boczula 0:15:5.93 0:31:52.59 0:49:37.73 1:6:49.94
10 000m — OPEN
Pte¢ Numer Imie Nazwisko 2500m 5000m 7500m Czas brutto
M 22 Daniel Wotosewicz 0:10:34.50 0:21:24.86 0:32:17.89 0:43:0.17
M 53  Przemystaw Gwizdalski 0:10:47.87 0:22:3.82 0:33:38.75 0:45:0.48
M 54 Marcin Jagodzinski 0:10:56.18 0:22:41.53 0:34:52.42 0:46:57.81
M 66 darek nikcinski 0:10:58.23  0:22:50.72 0:35:22.5 0:47:31.80
M 23 Piotr Osiadty 0:11:18.57  0:23:33.16  0:35:57.75 0:47:54.61
M 24 Szymon Gafandziej 0:11:21.4 0:23:40.30 0:36:1.3 0:48:10.74
K 67 Weronika Machowska 0:11:52.84 0:24:3.42 0:36:18.86 0:48:29.17
M 58 Zbigniew Pierdg 0:11:1.13 0:23:33.82 0:36:19.46  0:50:23.44
M 44 Tomek Kowalczyk 0:12:20.21 0:25:1.84 0:37:45.21 0:50:38.13
M 79 Przemek Gorak 0:13:49.94  0:26:58.45 0:39:43.68  0:51:25.66
M 63 Marek Duda 0:12:23.51 0:25:35.24 0:39:3.48 0:52:1.92
M 45 Michait Telek 0:12:9.3 0:25:20.16  0:38:45.71 0:52:3.3
M 61 Robert Sznajder 0:12:22.92  0:25:13.21  0:38:42.52 0:52:3.26
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Pomiar czasu zapewnia
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47
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20
32
15
65
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14
34
37
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35
31
56
19
16
12
25
39
51
46
41
48
52

Sergio
Daniel
Paulina
Adam
tukasz
Pawet
Karolina
Przemystaw
Sebastian
Krzysztof
Artur
Tomasz
Bohdan
Adam
Magdalena
Bazyl

Rafat
Bartek
Tomasz
Dariusz
Piotr
Przemystaw
Jacek
Tomasz
Tadeusz
Kamil
tukasz
Grzegorz
Magdalena
tukasz
Kamila
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Marcin
Anna

lvan
Andrzej
Jarostaw
Martyna
Paulina

Abad
Wojtyta
Wachnik
Janistawski
Weglarz
Doruzynski
Gawronska
Kabata

Lenik
Pogonowski
Brania
Zdziarski
Wjcik
Wiercigroch
Miernicka
Kupka
Skocelas
SkwirtAanski
Czerwinski
Nawojczyk
Wieczorek
Tomczyszyn
Droszcz
Katuza
Lewandowski
Tymrakiewicz
Zygadto
Tutkaj
Banska
Marszalek
Mikotajczyk
Maczugowski
Kowalewski
Domagata
Musiot
Ispizua
Zygadto
Tomala
Kupka
Sosinska

FruitRun
21.09.2013

0:13:56.33
0:12:24.3
0:12:24.26
0:12:38.37
0:12:34.32
0:14:27.63
0:12:30.81
0:11:48.84
0:13:6.11
0:15:40.59
0:12:47.59
0:12:25.73
0:12:50.83
0:12:53.84
0:13:14.74
0:13:30.83
0:12:554
0:13:1.79
0:13:39.71
0:14:53.72
0:13:38.48
0:12:58.12
0:13:59.90
0:14:58.96
0:0:0.0
0:13:4.92
0:13:18.47
0:13:13.73
0:14:16.82
0:14:8.94
0:15:4.87
0:13:33.75
0:14:53.35
0:14:28.32
0:15:44.96
0:15:14.34
0:14:0.82
0:15:26.66
0:15:10.85
0:14:56.38

0:27:12.81
0:25:42.29
0:25:42.29
0:26:0.46
0:25:41.9
0:28:13.21
0:25:45.29
0:24:41.56
0:26:23.99
0:28:16.1
0:26:18.80
0:26:14.28
0:25:53.1
0:26:36.62
0:27:2.73
0:27:38.7
0:27:13.18
0:27:15.68
0:27:44.15
0:29:9.51
0:28:7.44
0:27:11.49
0:29:1.3
0:29:10.13
0:0:0.0
0:27:14.8
0:28:8.67
0:27:38.59
0:29:7.47
0:29:3.57
0:30:28.94
0:28:33.31
0:30:23.51
0:29:8.46
0:30:29.91
0:30:54.0
0:30:22.48
0:30:40.2
0:30:46.7
0:30:47.0

0:40:1.65
0:39:10.99
0:39:11.14
0:39:22.99
0:39:15.98
0:40:58.74
0:39:16.79
0:37:54.12
0:39:45.89
0:40:57.39
0:40:5.81
0:40:18.13
0:40:9.76
0:40:48.87
0:41:7.60
0:42:1.80
0:42:27.88
0:42:6.42
0:42:27.20
0:43:19.34
0:42:39.88
0:42:29.60
0:43:39.72
0:43:40.52
0:0:0.0
0:42:21.24
0:43:40.97
0:42:49.54
0:44:7.29
0:44:15.13
0:45:27.55
0:44:12.82
0:45:33.11
0:44:31.88
0:45:24.91
0:46:4.92
0:46:11.99
0:46:18.18
0:47:11.26
0:47:11.93

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

Yay,

0:52:3.74
0:52:4.38
0:52:5.36
0:52:13.14
0:52:35.77
0:52:38.96
0:52:43.68
0:52:49.27
0:53:3.67
0:53:35.41
0:53:48.33
0:54:18.93
0:54:22.35
0:54:29.18
0:55:1.2
0:55:18.72
0:56:27.66
0:56:32.62
0:56:57.96
0:57:12.89
0:57:17.3
0:57:19.19
0:57:22.82
0:57:23.65
0:57:334
0:57:36.43
0:58:44.5
0:59:4.35
0:59:10.56
0:59:22.49
0:59:22.54
0:59:33.6
0:59:44.96
1:0:7.94
1:0:15.36
1:0:48.19
1:1:18.6
1:1:57.43
1:2:54.74
1:2:57.18
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10 000m —K

M. Numer

1 67

2 74

3 3

4 20

5 19

6 12

7 46

8 6

9 8

10 9

11 4

12 29

13 49

9 Aleksandra
4 Katarzyna
71
29
27
49
42
84
28
17
30
55
70
60
68
50
33
62
21
69
72

tukasz
Alina
Jedrzej
Joanna
Pawet
Andrzej
Beata
Bartosz
tukasz
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Marzena
Anna
Monika
Katarzyna
Edyta
Edyta
Aneta
Karolina

Imie
Weronika
Paulina
Karolina
Magdalena
Magdalena
Kamila
Anna
Martyna
Paulina
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Alina
Joanna

Przygodzka
Hewczuk
Kotasa
Szatanik
Kozinski
Kurowska
Paszkowski
Zyzanski
Sobieraj
Boczula
Gadek
Kowalska
Iwanska
Sznajder
Fudala
Domagata
Kowalewska
Ankiel
Wolska
Bukowska
Gaj

Nazwsko
Machowska
Wachnik
Gawroniska
Miernicka
Banska
Mikotajczyk
Musiot
Kupka
Sosinska
Przygodzka
Hewczuk
Szatanik
Kurowska

FruitRun
21.09.2013

0:14:56.60
0:15:11.72
0:15:13.66
0:15:46.75
0:15:31.64
0:14:59.47
0:15:10.14
0:0:0.0
0:15:45.41
0:15:5.93
0:15:52.80
0:15:20.42
0:16:46.32
0:18:25.72
0:18:27.99
0:17:28.59
0:18:15.66
0:18:27.57
0:18:13.23
0:19:22.3
0:17:56.20

2500m
0:11:52.84
0:12:24.26
0:12:30.81
0:13:14.74
0:14:16.82
0:15:4.87
0:15:44.96
0:15:10.85
0:14:56.38
0:14:56.60
0:15:11.72
0:15:46.75
0:14:59.47

0:30:47.9
0:31:1.0
0:30:57.29
0:31:28.61
0:31:40.42
0:30:49.52
0:31:27.61
0:0:0.0
0:31:37.6
0:31:52.59
0:32:1.55
0:32:54.1
0:34:26.72
0:36:0.18
0:36:10.80
0:35:48.0
0:36:51.32
0:37:31.76
0:37:51.93
0:39:15.45
0:37:41.19

5000m
0:24:3.42
0:25:42.29
0:25:45.29
0:27:2.73
0:29:7.47
0:30:28.94
0:30:29.91
0:30:46.7
0:30:47.0
0:30:47.9
0:31:1.0
0:31:28.61
0:30:49.52

0:47:12.3
0:47:13.96
0:47:22.26
0:47:41.6
0:47:45.83
0:47:19.74
0:48:12.25
0:0:0.0
0:48:24.81
0:49:37.73
0:49:39.22
0:50:44.90
0:52:29.25
0:54:4.61
0:54:15.70
0:54:48.43
0:55:43.12
0:57:32.84
0:57:48.96
0:59:29.2
0:57:49.91

7500m
0:36:18.86
0:39:11.14
0:39:16.79
0:41:7.60
0:44:7.29
0:45:27.55
0:45:24.91
0:47:11.26
0:47:11.93
0:47:12.3
0:47:13.96
0:47:41.6
0:47:19.74

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

1:2:59.63
1:3:2.31
1:3:10.53
1:3:15.53
1:3:25.38
1:3:34.69
1:3:54.78
1:3:59.02
1:5:8.92
1:6:49.94
1:7:2.82
1:8:13.43
1:10:39.79
1:11:25.83
1:11:58.49
1:14:8.24
1:14:58.71
1:16:49.57
1:17:29.63
1:18:32.15
1:18:48.91

Czas brutto
0:48:29.17
0:52:5.36
0:52:43.68
0:55:1.2
0:59:10.56
0:59:22.54
1:0:15.36
1:2:54.74
1:2:57.18
1:2:59.63
1:3:2.31
1:3:15.53
1:3:34.69




14 28 Beata
15 55 Katarzyna
16 70 Magdalena
17 60 Marzena
18 68 Anna
19 50 Monika
20 33 Katarzyna
21 62 Edyta
22 21 Edyta
23 69 Aneta
24 72 Karolina
10 000m - M
M. Numer Imie
1 22 Daniel
2 53 Przemystaw
3 54 Marcin
4 66 Darek
5 23 Piotr
6 24 Szymon
7 58 Zbigniew
8 44 Tomek
9 79 Przemek
10 63 Marek
11 45 Michait
12 61 Robert
13 40 Sergio
14 75 Daniel
15 10 Adam
16 43  tukasz
17 11 Pawet
18 26 Przemystaw
19 76 Sebastian
20 47 Krzysztof
21 59 Artur
22 2 Tomasz
23 1 Bohdan
24 64 Adam
25 32 Bazyl

Sobieraj
Kowalska
Iwanska
Sznajder
Fudala
Domagata
Kowalewska
Ankiel
Wolska
Bukowska
Gaj

Nazwisko
Wotosewicz
Gwizdalski
Jagodzinski
Nikcinski
Osiadty
Gatandziej
Pierdg
Kowalczyk
Gorak

Duda
Telek
Sznajder
Abad
Wojtyta
Janistawski
Weglarz
Doruzynski
Kabata
Lenik
Pogonowski
Brania
Zdziarski
Wjcik
wiercigroch
Kupka

FruitRun
21.09.2013

0:15:45.41
0:15:20.42
0:16:46.32
0:18:25.72
0:18:27.99
0:17:28.59
0:18:15.66
0:18:27.57
0:18:13.23
0:19:22.3

0:17:56.20

2500m
0:10:34.50
0:10:47.87
0:10:56.18
0:10:58.23
0:11:18.57
0:11:21.4
0:11:1.13
0:12:20.21
0:13:49.94
0:12:23.51
0:12:9.3
0:12:22.92
0:13:56.33
0:12:24.3
0:12:38.37
0:12:34.32
0:14:27.63
0:11:48.84
0:13:6.11
0:15:40.59
0:12:47.59
0:12:25.73
0:12:50.83
0:12:53.84
0:13:30.83

0:31:37.6
0:32:54.1
0:34:26.72
0:36:0.18
0:36:10.80
0:35:48.0
0:36:51.32
0:37:31.76
0:37:51.93
0:39:15.45
0:37:41.19

5000m
0:21:24.86
0:22:3.82
0:22:41.53
0:22:50.72
0:23:33.16
0:23:40.30
0:23:33.82
0:25:1.84
0:26:58.45
0:25:35.24
0:25:20.16
0:25:13.21
0:27:12.81
0:25:42.29
0:26:0.46
0:25:41.9
0:28:13.21
0:24:41.56
0:26:23.99
0:28:16.1
0:26:18.80
0:26:14.28
0:25:53.1
0:26:36.62
0:27:38.7

0:48:24.81
0:50:44.90
0:52:29.25
0:54:4.61

0:54:15.70
0:54:48.43
0:55:43.12
0:57:32.84
0:57:48.96
0:59:29.2

0:57:49.91

7500m
0:32:17.89
0:33:38.75
0:34:52.42
0:35:22.5
0:35:57.75
0:36:1.3
0:36:19.46
0:37:45.21
0:39:43.68
0:39:3.48
0:38:45.71
0:38:42.52
0:40:1.65
0:39:10.99
0:39:22.99
0:39:15.98
0:40:58.74
0:37:54.12
0:39:45.89
0:40:57.39
0:40:5.81
0:40:18.13
0:40:9.76
0:40:48.87
0:42:1.80

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

1:5:8.92
1:8:13.43
1:10:39.79
1:11:25.83
1:11:58.49
1:14:8.24
1:14:58.71
1:16:49.57
1:17:29.63
1:18:32.15
1:18:48.91

Czas brutto
0:43:0.17
0:45:0.48

0:46:57.81
0:47:31.80
0:47:54.61
0:48:10.74
0:50:23.44
0:50:38.13
0:51:25.66
0:52:1.92
0:52:3.3
0:52:3.26
0:52:3.74
0:52:4.38
0:52:13.14
0:52:35.77
0:52:38.96
0:52:49.27
0:53:3.67
0:53:35.41
0:53:48.33
0:54:18.93
0:54:22.35
0:54:29.18
0:55:18.72




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

15
65

13
73
14
34
37
78
35
31
56
16
25
39
51
41
48
52
71
27
42
84
17
30

Rafat
Vartek
Tomasz
Dariusz
Piotr
Przemystaw
Jacek
Tomasz
Tadeusz
Kamil
tukasz
Grzegorz
tukasz
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Marcin
Ivan
Andrzej
Jarostaw
tukasz
Jedrzej
Pawet
Andrzej
Bartosz
tukasz

Skocelas
SkwirtAaniski
Czerwinski
Nawojczyk
Wieczorek
Tomczyszyn
Droszcz
Katuza
Lewandowski
Tymrakiewicz
Zygadto
Tutkaj
Marszalek
Maczugowski
Kowalewski
Domagata
Ispizua
Zygadto
Tomala
Kotasa
Kozinski
Paszkowski
Zyzanski
Boczula
Gadek

FruitRun
21.09.2013

0:12:55.4
0:13:1.79
0:13:39.71
0:14:53.72
0:13:38.48
0:12:58.12
0:13:59.90
0:14:58.96
0:57:33.4
0:13:4.92
0:13:18.47
0:13:13.73
0:14:8.94
0:13:33.75
0:14:53.35
0:14:28.32
0:15:14.34
0:14:0.82
0:15:26.66
0:15:13.66
0:15:31.64
0:15:10.14
0:0:0.0
0:15:5.93
0:15:52.80

0:27:13.18
0:27:15.68
0:27:44.15
0:29:9.51
0:28:7.44
0:27:11.49
0:29:1.3
0:29:10.13
0:0:0.0
0:27:14.8
0:28:8.67
0:27:38.59
0:29:3.57
0:28:33.31
0:30:23.51
0:29:8.46
0:30:54.0
0:30:22.48
0:30:40.2
0:30:57.29
0:31:40.42
0:31:27.61
0:0:0.0
0:31:52.59
0:32:1.55

0:42:27.88
0:42:6.42
0:42:27.20
0:43:19.34
0:42:39.88
0:42:29.60
0:43:39.72
0:43:40.52
0:0:0.0
0:42:21.24
0:43:40.97
0:42:49.54
0:44:15.13
0:44:12.82
0:45:33.11
0:44:31.88
0:46:4.92
0:46:11.99
0:46:18.18
0:47:22.26
0:47:45.83
0:48:12.25
0:0:0.0
0:49:37.73
0:49:39.22

Pomiar czasu zapewnia

0:56:27.66
0:56:32.62
0:56:57.96
0:57:12.89
0:57:17.3
0:57:19.19
0:57:22.82
0:57:23.65
0:57:334
0:57:36.43
0:58:44.5
0:59:4.35
0:59:22.49
0:59:33.6
0:59:44.96
1:0:7.94
1.0:48.19
1:1:18.6
1:1:57.43
1:3:10.53
1:3:25.38
1:3:54.78
1:3:59.02
1:6:49.94
1:7:2.82
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